
  
  

 

 
 

 

 
MONDAY 13  

 
 TUESDAY 14  
 
WEDNESDAY 15  
 
THURSDAY 16 Ocean Wise - Sea Dome in the Gym (All Day) 

  
FRIDAY 17   
 
Upcoming Events: 
Mon Jan 20 – Professional Day – Students do not attend 
Tues Jan 21 – PAC Meeting 7:00 
Thurs & Fri Jan 23 & 24 Grade 5 First Aid in the classroom 
Mon Jan 27 - Field Hockey K-3 9-Noon in the Gym 
Wed Jan 29 - Field Hockey K-3 9-Noon in the Gym 
Wed Jan 28 – Kindergarten Hearing Testing 
Thur Jan 30 - Field Hockey K-3 9-Noon in the Gym 
Thur Feb 6 – Staff Meeting 3:10 in the Library 
Fri Feb 7 – PAC Family Movie Night 
Fri Feb 14 – District Professional Day – Students do not attend 
Mon Feb 17 – Family Day Holiday – Schools are closed 
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